Thurs. Sep 5
BIG Night+

Thurs. Sep 12
Royal Descent

Thurs. Sep 19
Battle Cry

Sat-Sun Sep 21-22
Fall Retreat”

Thurs. Dec 5
Running Partners

Thurs. Dec 12
BIG Night+

Thurs. Mar 5
Road Map

Thurs. Mar 12
Infused

+Parents invited *Sign up at 23

Thurs. Oct 3
Defeated

Thurs. Oct 10
No 78M

Thurs. Oct 17
Triumphant

Thurs. Jan 9
Fiat

Thurs. Jan 16
Miracles

Thurs. Jan 23
Story Time

Thurs. Apr 2
Love One Another

Fri-Sat Apr 3-4
30Hour Famine*

Thurs. Apr 16
Building Blocks

Thurs. Apr 30
Living Love Now

.Church Parent Disciple Group

Thurs. Nov 7
A Legacy

Thurs. Nov 14
ThanksNerfing

Thurs. Feb 6
Hidden

Thurs. Feb 13

New Testament 101

Thurs. Feb 20
BIG Night+

Thurs. May 7
TBD

Thurs. May 14
78M Trivia

ALL SESSIONS

6:30-8:30PM

DINNER INCLUDED




